Quark Carrier User Manual
Connect Tech Inc.  Tel: 519-836-1291
42 Arrow Road  Toll: 800-426-8979 (North America only)
Guelph, Ontario  Fax: 519-836-4878
N1K 1S6  Email: sales@connecttech.com
CTIM-00084 Revision  0.03  2020-07-13
Quark Carrier User Manual

Weight 33 Grams
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NGX004 Quark Carrier, Without Jetson module
NGX004-01 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-02 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Active Heat Sink
NGX004-03 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Passive Heat Sink
NGX004-04 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-05 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Active Heat Sink
NGX004-06 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Passive Heat Sink
Quark Carrier User Manual
Users Guide